
Communication Disorders Sciences and Services
Early Childhood Education

Nursing
Family and Consumer Sciences

Elementary Education
Special Needs Education

Social Work
Language and Drama Education

Medical Technologies Technicians
Foreign Language Studies

Treatment Therapy Professions
Health and Medical Administrative Services

General Education
General Medical and Health Services

Psychology
Commercial Art and Graphic Design

Human Resources and Personnel Management
Sociology
Fine Arts

English Language and Literature
Art and Music Education

Communications
Journalism

Miscellaneous Education
Hospitality Management

Liberal Arts
Mathematics Teacher Education

Music
Marketing and Marketing Research

Mass Media
Pharmaceutical Sciences and Administration

Biology
Physical and Health Education Teaching

Biochemical Sciences
Multi-Disciplinary or General Science

Secondary Teacher Education
Environmental Science

Physical Fitness, Parks, Recreation, and Leisure
Mathematics
Accounting

Business Management and Administration
General Business

Criminal Justice and Fire Protection
History

Political Science and Government
Chemistry

Theology and Religious Vocations
Social Science or History Teacher Education

Architecture
Finance

Philosophy and Religious Studies
Computer and Information Systems

Economics
Information Sciences

Computer Science
Chemical Engineering
Computer Engineering

Physics
General Engineering
Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

97.1%
94.4%

92.0%
91.1%

86.3%
84.9%
84.1%

80.1%
79.3%
78.9%

77.0%
73.2%
73.0%

71.4%
71.3%

68.5%
67.0%
66.2%

65.0%
64.4%

62.5%
58.3%

56.4%
55.5%
54.5%
54.3%
53.6%

52.0%
51.8%
50.8%
50.5%
50.4%
50.2%

49.0%
46.9%
46.0%

44.1%
43.1%
43.0%
42.4%

39.7%
39.5%
39.4%

37.5%
36.7%
36.6%

33.9%
33.1%

31.7%
31.5%
30.5%

29.4%
29.1%

27.9%
24.2%
23.7%

19.8%
18.4%

14.9%
13.1%

11.5%
8.5%
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*includes only fields with 
at least 10,000 graduates

Female Representation by Field of Degree
Females as a Percentage of Graduates by Field of Bachelor’s Degree, First Major*


